CitySat

Website Order Form Spring 2023

A 10% discount is applicable on all purchases of any combination of 12 bottles or more

WINE

2021 Curly Flat Pinot Noir

2021 Curly Flat Central Pinot Noir (six bottle limit)

2021 Curly Flat Pinot Noir 375ml
2020 Curly Flat Pinot Noir

2020 Curly Flat Pinot Noir 375ml
2021 Curly Flat Chardonnay

2021 Curly Flat Chardonnay 375ml
2020 Curly Flat Chardonnay 375ml
2017 Curly Flat Chardonnay

2022 Curly Flat Pinot Gris

2022 Curly Flat White Pinot

Curly Flat Magnums (1500ml)
Pinot Noir Magnum - 2021

Pinot Noir Magnum - 2020

Pinot Noir Magnum - 2019
Chardonnay Magnums - 2019

Bottle

$62
$62
$34
$65
$35
$50
$27
$27
$50
$30
$30

$150
$155
$160
$120

No freight charge for orders of $400 or more. For orders of less than
$400, freight charge for all states is $15. Please note NT freight

charge is $25 per case.

Name:

$372
$372
$204
$390
$210
$300
$162
$162
$300
$180
$180

Case of 6. Dozen

$744
n/a
$408
$780
$420
$600
$324
$324
$600
$360
$360

Qty

Subtotal $

10% discount for 12 or more

bottles

Card Number:

Visa, MasterCard & American Express

Expiry: Signature:

-$
Freight $

Total $

Email:

Telephone:

Billing Address:

Delivery Address:

Delivery Instructions:

PO Box 164 Lancefield VIC 3435 mail@curlyflat.com Ph:03 5429 1956 Fax:03 5429 2256



