

Website Order Form Spring 2023

A 10% discount is applicable on all purchases of any combination of 12 bottles or more

WINE	Bottle	Case of 6	Dozen	Qty	\$
2021 Curly Flat Pinot Noir	\$62	\$372	\$744		
2021 Curly Flat Central Pinot Noir (six bottle limit)	\$62	\$372	n/a		
2021 Curly Flat Pinot Noir 375ml	\$34	\$204	\$408		
2020 Curly Flat Pinot Noir	\$65	\$390	\$780		
2020 Curly Flat Pinot Noir 375ml	\$35	\$210	\$420		
2021 Curly Flat Chardonnay	\$50	\$300	\$600		
2021 Curly Flat Chardonnay 375ml	\$27	\$162	\$324		
2020 Curly Flat Chardonnay 375ml	\$27	\$162	\$324		
2017 Curly Flat Chardonnay	\$50	\$300	\$600		
2022 Curly Flat Pinot Gris	\$30	\$180	\$360		
2022 Curly Flat White Pinot	\$30	\$180	\$360		
Curly Flat Magnums (1500ml)					
Pinot Noir Magnum - 2021	\$150				
Pinot Noir Magnum - 2020	\$155				
Pinot Noir Magnum - 2019	\$160				
Chardonnay Magnums - 2019	\$120				
				Subtotal	\$
No freight charge for orders of \$400 or more. For orders of less than \$400, freight charge for all states is \$15. Please note NT freight				-\$	
charge is \$25 per case.					\$
Name:Total					\$
Card Number: Visa, MasterCard & American Express					
Expiry: Signature:					
Telephone:Email:					
Billing Address:					
Delivery Address:					
Delivery Instructions:					